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Brake disc and disc brake pad

IE
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Brake disc Overview .
to fit Group Page of brake sizes Cross reference list
Bergische Achsen 046 42 - 46 105 111
BOVA 476 80 - 81 107 111
DAF 106 53 - 56 105 111
Fiat 236 64 106 111
Ford 116 57 - 58 105 111
lveco 026 24 - 34 104 111
Kassbohrer (Evobus) 056 47 - 50 105 111
MAN 036 35 - 41 104 111
Mercedes Benz 016 &) o 2UE 103 111 -112
Meritor (ROR) 266 72 -73 107 112
Neoplan 466 78 -79 107 112
RABA 376 77 107

RVI 256 65 -71 106 112
SAE-Gigant 326 76 107 112
Sauver Achsen 066 51 -52 105 112
Scania 126 59 106 113
Schmitz-Cargo 296 74 107 113
SMB 186 63 106 113
van Hool 316 75 107 113
Volvo 146 60 - 62 106 113
ZF 486 82 107 113

Please ask us for any assembly instructions you or your custfomers may need before ordering. Assembly insfructions are not always included.
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Brake disc and disc brake pad

IE

Information

1.) Brake disc area

Examine brake discs for grooves and tears. Fig. 1
shows four different brake disc wear pictures.

a) A net-shaped formation of tears is permitted.

A

b) Tears on the braking surface with a maximum of
1.5 mm width and depth are permitted as long as

they do not exceed 75% of the braking surface.
\ c) Grooves on the braking surface are permitted as

long as they are no deeper than 1.5 mm.

d) Brake discs with tears that go across the entire

braking area surface are not permitted and all discs
on that axle must be replaced.

Fig. 1

L 2.) Wear measurement

The absolute wear measurement of the brake disc
is embossed on the exterior @ (Fig. 2). When the
specified measurement is reached D= min. TH, the
brake discs must be renewed for the entire axle.

3.) Disc warp

A maximum disc warp of 0.15 mm is permitted.

38/10 28 Eom 295-00  Min. Th 37,0

Further, pay attention to the maintenance and
repair instructions provided by the brake and vehicle
manufacturer.

Fig. 2

DA

] 1 O (1T [MIOrognoInInTirniraea Sketch showing vehicle-related overview sorted
\ J L — according to brake size (pages 103 - 107)
O

[ |




ORIGINAL

IE

to fit Mercedes Benz

Brake disc
Part Number 016.271-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 300
Thickness [mm] 28
Height [mm] 68,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 25
Weight [kg] 9.7

LN
front / rear F

NS
Remark 1
OE No. 906 421 00 12

®300
Part Number 016.272-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 304
P1L0 ‘
Thickness [mm] 30 o118 6y M12x15
Height [mm] 91 = —N
Minimum Thickness [mm] 26 ré
Weight [kg] 10,5 g
S —Z>5_
front / rear 3 7
Remark 2
OE No. 669 421 06 12
®30L

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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E
O] 6 Brake disc

to fit Mercedes Benz

Part Number 016.273-00A
Ovuter Diameter [mm] 324
Thickness [mm] 30
Height [mm] 91
Minimum Thickness [mm] 26
Weight [kg] 1,3
front / rear F
Remark
OE No. 670421 0312
Part Number 016.280-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 374
@145 (Aussenseite]
5108 Thickness [mm] 22
Height [mm] 22
Minimum Thickness [mm] 20,5
Weight [kg] 15,2
front / rear F+R
E Remark
OE No. 416 42104 12

This side ouf

®37h

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

4 installed by trained staff.
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IE

to fit Mercedes Benz

Brake disc

Part Number 016.281-00A

Oluiier Praieis ] 380

Thickness [mm] 30 ®180

Height [mm] 68

o el [l 26

Weight [kg] 19,3

front / rear F+R .
comar b
OE No. 425 421 00 12

380

Part Number 016.282-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 374
@145 (Aussenseite]
Thickness [mm] 22
108

Height [mm] 22 ?60,1 10 x @ 165
Minimum Thickness [mm] 20,5

Weight [kg] 18,3

front / rear F+R

Remark Q#
OE No. 417 421 00 12

This side out

O3k

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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to fit Mercedes Benz

IE

O] 6 Brake disc

5 x Rabo M 16x1.5

19

239

10 x M 14x15

135

Las]

®L38

Part Number

Outer Diameter [mm]
Thickness [mm]

Height [mm]

Minimum Thickness [mm]
Weight [kg]

front / rear

Remark

OE No.

Part Number

Quter Diameter [mm]
Thickness [mm]

Height [mm]

Minimum Thickness [mm]
Weight [kg]

front / rear

Remark

OE No.

016.283-00A

239
16
79
14

6,1

F+R

631420 03 72

016.284-00A

438
45
135
37
32,0

F+R

356 421 1012

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.
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to fit Mercedes Benz

IE

Brake disc

Part Number 016.285-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 280
Thickness [mm] 16
Height [mm] 78,7
Minimum Thickness [mm] 13
Weight [kg] 7,4
front / rear F
Remark

OE No. 601 421 04 12

®280

Part Number 016.286-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 421
Thickness [mm] 22
Height [mm] 62
Minimum Thickness [mm] 20,5
Weight [kg] 17,4
front / rear F+R
Remark

OE No. 440 421 01 12

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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E
O] 6 Brake disc

to fit Mercedes Benz

Part Number 016.287-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 280
Thickness [mm] 22
Height [mm] 78,6
Minimum Thickness [mm] 19
Weight [kg] 9,4

O

2

= front / rear F
Remark
OE No. 601 421 0512

280

Part Number 016.288-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 263
5 x Rabo M 1hy15 | Mekness (mm 24
St i 82
D e 22
Weight [kg] 75
front / rear F

’? Remark

2

\7 OE No. 631 42001 72

0263

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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to fit Mercedes Benz

Brake disc
Part Number 016.290-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 258
‘ 130 |
Thickness [mm] 12 139/ 90° ‘ ‘ 1x 8167823
Height [mm] 96
Minimum Thickness [mm] 10
Weight [kg] 6,2
front / rear R Nal
IoN
Remark
[@N
OE No. 901 423 06 12 ﬁ
®258
Part Number 016.291-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 276
Thickness [mm] 22 ‘ 130 e
1x@97/90° ‘ 85 ‘ 1016 /023
Height [mm] 77
e
Minimum Thickness [mm] 19 e
Weight [kg] 6,1
D
front / rear Fo- ~_ o
Remark N
\ N
OE No. 902 421 06 12
07276

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

E
O] 6 Brake disc

to fit Mercedes Benz

Part Number 016.292-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 272
\ ?130 |
1x @9/90° ‘ ‘ 1x @16/023 Thickness [mm] 16
Height [mm] 96
Minimum Thickness [mm] 14
Weight [kg] 7,5
0 front / rear R
Remark
OE No. 902 423 03 12
@212
Part Number 016.294-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 324
205 |
$18L ‘ 6 x M12x15 Thickness [mm] 30
= NS << Height 11,5
P . eight [mm]
! \ Minimum Thickness [mm] 27
7 Weight [kg] 12,0
N N S
—] S = front / rear F
N Remark
|
OE No. 669 421 05 12
@324

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.
1 0 ins
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to fit Mercedes Benz

Brake disc

Part Number 016.295-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 430

®738
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 132,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 34,5
front / rear F+R
Remark
OE No. 942 4212112

L 30
Part Number 016.296-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 386
T 22
Height [mm] 71 B x M18x15
Minimum Thickness [mm] 20,5
Weight [kg] 15,6
front / rear F+R ~ -
Remark ﬁ
OE No. 427 421 00 12

®386

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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E
O] 6 Brake disc

to fit Mercedes Benz

Part Number 016.650-00A

Outer Diameter [mm] 304
140

Thickness [mm] 30

6 x M12x15

Height [mm] 91

Minimum Thickness [mm] 26

Weight [kg] 10,0

front / rear F

Remark

OE No. 668 421 01 12

Part Number 016.651-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 304
®192
6 % M 12¢15 Thickness [mm] 30
Height [mm] 120,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 26
Weight [kg] 11,2
2 front / rear R
I
Remark
A
— OE No. 668 423 00 12

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

-I 2 installed by trained staff.
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IE

to fit Mercedes Benz

Brake disc
Part Number 016.652-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 324
@140
Thickness [mm] 30

6 x M12x15

Height [mm] 91
Minimum Thickness [mm] 26
Weight [kg] 10,0
front / rear F
Remark a
OE No. 668 421 02 12
Part Number 016.653-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 324
Thickness [mm] 30
Height [mm] 120,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 26
Weight [kg] 12

L]
front / rear R S
Remark
OE No. 668 423 01 12

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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E
O] 6 Brake disc

to fit Mercedes Benz

Part Number 016.654-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 276
@112 Thickness [mm] 22
1x®9/90° - %67 5x @15

Height [mm] 60
o Minimum Thickness [mm] 19
Weight [kg] 6,4

_ (@
D O _ front / rear F

N
i Remark
OE No. 638 421 01 12
D216
Part Number 016.655-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 280
G112 | Thickness [mm] 10
Tx¢9/90° Height [mm] 65
Minimum Thickness [mm] 8
Weight [kg] 4,5
9 \ front / rear R
=
;:$[ Remark

OE No. 638 423 01 12

©7280

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

-I 4 installed by trained staff.
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IE

to fit Mercedes Benz

Brake disc
Part Number 016.658-00A
Oluiier Praieis ] 380
Thickness [mm] 30 180
Sl i i 64 ©148 8 x M 18x15
Minimum Thickness [mm] 26
Weight [kg] 19,3
front / rear F+R ﬁ
Remark J
OE No. 437 421 04 12

@380

Part Number 016.660-00A

Outer Diameter [mm] 304

Thickness [mm] 30

Height [mm] 120,5 6 x M 12x15
Minimum Thickness [mm] 27

Weight [kg] 14,6

front / rear R g

Remark -

OE No. 668 423 04 12 .

$304

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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E
O] 6 Brake disc

to fit Mercedes Benz

Part Number 016.661-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 324
Thickness [mm] 30
6y M 12¢15 Height [mm] 120,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 27
Weight [kg] 15,6
gl front / rear R
~
Remark
OE No. 668 423 05 12

Part Number 016.662-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 335
®115
3120 Thickness [mm] 34
10 x @ 145 Height [mm] 102,5
/ \ Minimum Thickness [mm] 28
\ /
) g Weight [kg] 14,7
A TS &
§ front / rear F
S Remark
OE No. 970 421 06 12

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.
-|6 INS|




to fit Mercedes Benz

Part Number 016.663-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 335
Thickness [mm] 34
Height [mm] 111
Minimum Thickness [mm] 28
Weight [kg] 15
front / rear R
Remark

OE No. 970 423 04 12

Part Number 016.664-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 335
Thickness [mm] 34
Height [mm] 11
Minimum Thickness [mm] 28
Weight [kg] 14,8
front / rear R
Remark

OE No. 970 423 05 12

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.

Brake disc

o171
131
///Af@«\\
///
N
)
ha \\\»@///

ORIGINAL

IE

8 x M 12x15

@335

“e

8 x M12x15
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E
O] 6 Brake disc

to fit Mercedes Benz

Part Number 016.665-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 377
®138
Thickness [mm] 45
105 ‘ 14 x @ 145
Height [mm] 134
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 23,5
ﬁ \ front / rear F
‘ ml Remark
J R
I\ 4 OE No. 975 42101 12
Dy l IAI
I Sl
W 0 0l |l
L0 g
@377
Part Number 016.666-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 377
0201
Thickness [mm] 45
8 x M 1Lx15 ,
Height [mm] 138,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 25,5
v front / rear R
O
m
Remark
LN
<
OE No. 975423 03 12

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.
1 8 ins
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IE

to fit Mercedes Benz

Brake disc
Part Number 016.667-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 285
| NI
Thickness [mm] 22 120
Height [mm] 93 - 6 x @15
== =N

Minimum Thickness [mm] 19 / @ N

1 @
Weight [kg] 6,3 \ /
front / rear R M == =

(@AY
Remark
N
OE No. 904 423 03 12
285
Part Number 016.668-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 432
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 135
Minimum Thickness [mm] 35
Weight [kg] 33,5
front / rear F o
Remark e
=

OE No. 627 421 00 12

®L37

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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E
O] 6 Brake disc

to fit Mercedes Benz

Part Number 016.669-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 377
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 132
10 x M 1Lx1.5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 26
SN o’
o~ ~ - front / rear F
i B Nt
Remark
LM

| -

OE No. 6754210012
@371

Part Number 016.670-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 330
Thickness [mm] 34
Height [mm] 129,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 28
Weight [kg] 17,5

Sk

= front / rear R
Remark
OE No. 970 423 02 12

@330

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

2 0 installed by trained staff.
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to fit Mercedes Benz

Brake disc
Part Number 016.671-00A
Ovuter Diameter [mm] 430
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 131
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 35
front / rear F
Remark
OE No. 000 420 02 72
@L30
Part Number 016.672-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 430
Thickness [mm] 45
10 x 821
Height [mm] 143,5 .
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 34,5
front / rear F
Remar El
OE No. 943 421 03 12

9430

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE
O] 6 Brake disc

to fit Mercedes Benz

Part Number 016.673-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 296
5117 Thickness [mm] 10

Height [mm] 58
Minimum Thickness [mm] 8
Weight [kg] 5
front / rear R

Remark

OE No. 639 423 01 12

Part Number 016.674-00A

Outer Diameter [mm] 300
ot 17

- 'Tr']'-'{' iag Thickness [mm] 28
@67

5 % B15.0 Height [mm] 58

1 ¥ #9/@15 Minimum Thickness [mm] 25

Weight [kg] 9
LM
ped front / rear F
LM

Remark

OE No. 639 421 00 12

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

2 2 installed by trained staff.
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to fit Mercedes Benz

IE

Brake disc
Part Number 016.676-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 298 )
e -’!.f'] I 2 1 ¥ B9/815
Thickness [mm] 16 Gag
Ea Yoo = , 6x 163

Height [mm] 71 :
Minimum Thickness [mm] 14
Weight [kg] 7,3 |
front / rear N

o
Remark 1 “
OE No. 906 423 00 12

@298

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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to fit lveco

IE

142.5

1285

Brake disc set

6x @125

3xM6
6 x M 18x15

?304

Brake disc set

6 x @ 18.1

2 xM10

30

Part Number
Outer Diameter [mm]
Thickness [mm]

Height [mm]

Minimum Thickness [mm]

Weight [kg]
front / rear
Remark

OE No.

Part Number
Quter Diameter [mm]
Thickness [mm]

Height [mm]

Minimum Thickness [mm]

Weight [kg]
front / rear

Remark

OE No.

026.650-00A
280

16

142,5

14,8

with stud bolts

190 4531

026.651-00A
304

30

128,5

27,5

13,5

F+R

190 7725

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

24 installed by trained staff.
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to fit Iveco
IE
Brake disc set
Part Number 026.652-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 315
2xM10
Thickness [mm] 26
6 x M 18x1.5
Height [mm] 118,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 23
Weight [kg] 14,7
front / rear F "
Remark with wheel bolts N
OE No. 190 4532
®315
Part Number 026.653-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 290
Thickness [mm] 25
Height [mm] 160,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 22
Weight [kg] 20,2
front / rear F é
Remark with stud bolts B /
OE No. 190 4693 I / 3
Q.lg..!Illu.-m-uul‘!-g“!"r

290

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.
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to fit Iveco
IE
02 6 Brake disc set

Part Number 026.654-00A
s e — 322
Thickness [mm] 30
Height [mm] 134
Minimum Thickness [mm] 27,5
Weight [kg] 18,4
front / rear F+R

Remark
OE No. 190 7726
Part Number 026.655-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 322
Thickness [mm] 30

2 xM10

8y 02015 Height [ml 129
Minimum Thickness [mm] 27,5
Weight [kg] 19,4
front / rear F
& Remark with wheel bolts
= OE No. 190 7765

327

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

2 6 installed by trained staff.
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to fit Iveco
Brake disc set

Part Number 026.656-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 267

?170 6x @125
Thickness [mm] 14,2 $95 |

72 3xM6
Height [mm] 111,4
Minimum Thickness [mm] 12,8
Weight [kg] 10,4
front / rear F
Remark with stud bolts
OE No. 190 4529

0267

Brake disc set
Part Number 026.657-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 267
Thickness [mm] 14,5 3 M6
1
Height [mm] 154 bx otz
6 x M 18x1.5

Minimum Thickness [mm] 12,8
Weight [kg] 13
front / rear F
Remark with stud bolts &
OE No. 190 4528

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.
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to fit Iveco
IE
02 6 Brake disc set

Part Number 026.658-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 430
Thickness [mm] 50
Height [mm] 101
_ Minimum Thickness [mm] 42
g Weight [kg] 35
o E front / rear F

o

- "1 Remark
OE No. 190 8729
430

Part Number 026.659-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 370
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 150
M U R ek el [ 41
Weight [kg] 32,4
front / rear F
Remark with wheel bolts
OE No. 190 7568

@370

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

2 8 installed by trained staff.
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to fit Iveco

Brake disc set
Part Number 026.660-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 370
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 181,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 41
Weight [kg] 34,1
front / rear F N
Remark with wheel bolts =
OE No. 190 7569

@370

Part Number 026.661-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 290
Thickness [mm] 22 / Pr et
Height [mm] 11 6 x M 18x15
Minimum Thickness [mm] 20
Weight [kg] 18,5
front / rear F
Remark with stud bolts
OE No. 190 8772 | ﬂ

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.

290
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to fit Iveco
IE
02 6 Brake disc set
Part Number 026.662-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 289
Thickness [mm] 22
Height [mm] 84,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 20
Weight [kg] 17,5
;g front / rear F
E Remark
1 Bl
OE No. 190 8773
®289
Part Number 026.665-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 425
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 170,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 38
Weight [kg] 38
o front / rear F
E Remark
OE No. 190 7764

®4L725

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

30 installed by trained staff.
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to fit Iveco
IE
Brake disc set

Part Number 026.666-00A

Outer Diameter [mm] 436

Thickness [mm] 45

Height [mm] 138,5

Minimum Thickness [mm] 41

Weight [kg] 38,3

front / rear F

Remark

OE No. 190 6461

Part Number 026.667-00A

Ovuter Diameter [mm] 432

Thickness [mm] 45

Height [mm] 138,5

Minimum Thickness [mm] 41

Weight [kg] 383 |

ury
front / rear R 2]
Remark
[\

OE No. 299 6327 .

@437 J

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit Iveco
IE
Brake disc set
Part Number 026.668-00A
Outer Diameter [mm)] 276
Thickness [mm] 16
Height [mm] 69,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 13
Weight [kg] 6,7
front / rear R
Remark
OE No. 299 1646
$216

Part Number 026.669-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 276
Thickness [mm] 22
Height [mm] 72,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 19
Weight [kg] 8,3
front / rear F
Remark
OE No. 4247 0836

6276

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

32 installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit Iveco
Brake disc set 02 6
Part Number 026.670-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 276
Thickness [mm] 16 ®118
Height [mm] 69,5 5x @156
Minimum Thickness [mm] 13
Weight [kg] 6,83
, LN .
front / rear F N — :
\D —
Remark with sensor ring g
OE No. 299 4066
0276
Brake disc set
Part Number 026.671-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 306
Thickness [mm] 22 220
?118.25
Height [mm] 1365 | |/ _
: 6 x M10x1.25
Minimum Thickness [mm] 19
Weight [kg] 1,5
front / rear F L
Remark |
OE No. 4247 1150 e

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit Iveco
IE
Brake disc set
Part Number 026.672-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 290
Thickness [mm] 26
Height [mm] 53
9 x 73125

Minimum Thickness [mm] 23
Weight [kg] 8
front / rear F
Remark
OE No. 4247 1214

®290

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

34 installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit MAN
Brake disc
Part Number 036.103-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 324
‘ 158
Thickness [mm] 30
| 213 10 x M 1615
Height [mm] 102 B —
Minimum Thickness [mm] 24 ! !
Weight [kg] 14,5 N /
o~ T~ R —— —
front / rear F &2
Remark %7
OE No. 81.50803.0010
®3724
Part Number 036.104-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 438
Thickness [mm] 45
10 x M 16x15
Height [mm] 135
Minimum Thickness [mm] 35
Weight [kg] 36
front / rear F
Remark 2
OE No. 81.50803.0009

@438

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit MAN
IE
036 Brake disc

Part Number 036.109-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 330

®158 '
i 0 xMibds e .
Height [mm] 104
Minimum Thickness [mm] 26
Weight [kg] 16,5
é front / rear F

i S Remark
7 OE No. 81.50803.0026
®330

Part Number 036.112-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 330
Thickness [mm] 34
Height [mm] 124
Minimum Thickness [mm] 26
Weight [kg] 17,1
front / rear R
Remark with sensor ring
OE No. 81.50803.0022

330

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

3 6 installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE

Tus]

to fit MAN
Brake disc
Part Number 036.117-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 377
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 128
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 23,1
front / rear F
Remark
OE No. 81.50803.0027
b371
Part Number 036.119-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 432
735
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm|] 135 10 x M16x1.5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 35
Weight [kg] 35
front / rear F
Remark with sensor ring
OE No. 81.50803.0028

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit MAN
036 Brake disc
Part Number 036.121-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 432
02728 ‘
®168 ‘ Thickness [mm] 45
?131 12 x 2 19.0
3w M12x15 Height [mm] 130
R -
2 F Minimum Thickness [mm] 35
Weight [kg] 37
2 front / rear F
i Remark
i -
OE No. 81.50803.0040
®L37
Part Number 036.122-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 432
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 135
Minimum Thickness [mm] 35
Weight [kg] 37
front / rear R
Remark
OE No. 81.50803.0041

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

3 8 installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE

KN

to fit MAN
Brake disc
Part Number 036.123-00A
@5 Dl e i 330
o117

Thickness [mm] 34

Height [mm] 129,5 8 x M12 x 1.5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 28

Weight [kg] 17,5

A

front / rear R <

Remark

OE No. 81.50803.0039

®330

Part Number 036.125-00A

Outer Diameter [mm] 335

Thickness [mm] 34

Height [mm] 118

Minimum Thickness [mm] 30 I

Weight [kg] 16

oo

front / rear R T

Remark

OE No. 81.50803.0062 :

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit MAN
[5
036 Brake disc
Part Number 036.126-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 335
o Caw Thckness o s
2 x M 10 Height [mm] 93
Minimum Thickness [mm] 30
Weight [kg] 17
Ay = front / rear F
w = Remark
OE No. 81.50803.0042
$335
Part Number 036.130-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 335
Thickness [mm] 34
0% MiGx1s I 118
Minimum Thickness [mm] 26
Weight [kg] 17,5
g front / rear R
Jr Remark
X
T OF No. 81.50803.0063

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

40 installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit MAN
Brake disc
Part Number 036.131-00A
@180
Outer Diameter [mm] 330 T i
0157
Thickness [mm] 34
12 % M12%1.5
Height [mm] 124
Minimum Thickness [mm] 26 i
Weight [kg] 17,1
front / rear R =]
Remark with sensor ring i
OE No. 81.50803.0061 1 .
2330
Part Number 036.132-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 432
- 9230 -
Thickness [mm] 45 - P20E -
Height [mm] 119
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
i
Weight [kg] 35
front / rear F =
front axle with =
Remark hydraulic motor L '
OE No. 81.50803.0064

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE
046 Brake disc

to fit Bergische Achsen

Part Number 046.370-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 377
@335
Thickness [mm] 45
77777 10x@ 230
Height [mm] 159,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 28
. front / rear F+R
< Remark
OE No. 03.088.34.02.0
®371
Part Number 046.372-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 430
®335

®290 ‘ Thickness [mm] 45

N s 10 x @ 23.0
- Height [mm] 159,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 32,5
front / rear F+R

159.5

without pulse
Remark wheel receptacle

45

OE No. 03.088.35.03.0

@430

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

42 installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit Bergische Achsen

IE

Brake disc
Part Number 046.373-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 377
‘ ®335
Thickness [mm] 45 #7290
Height [mm] 159,5 b= . . 10 x223.0
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 28 ) 7
S >
front / rear F+R — —F
pk = IS5
with pulse wheel =
Remark receptacle
LN
=
OE No. 03.088.34.04.0

Part Number 046.374-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 377
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 159,5 8x0230
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 28
front / rear F+R A
A
with pulse wheel T
Remark receptacle A
=
OE No. 03.088.34.03.0

@371

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit Bergische Achsen

IE
046 Brake disc

Part Number 046.375-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 377
Thickness [mm] 45
8x @230
Height [mm] 159,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 28
N front / rear F+R
T without pulse
" Remark wheel receptacle
=
OE No. 03.088.34.01.0
0371
Part Number 046.376-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 377
Thickness [mm] 45
10 x @ 23.0
Height [mm] 164,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 27,5
N front / rear F+R
3
. Remark
4
OE No. 03.088.34.07.0

®371

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

44 installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE

to fit Bergische Achsen

Brake disc
Part Number 046.377-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 377
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 169,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 29,5
front / rear F o
Remark g
OE No. 03.088.34.08.0

@371
Part Number 046.379-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 377
®335
Thickness [mm] 45
10 x ©225

Height [mm] 159,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 27,5
front / rear F 9
Remark i
OE No. 03.088.34.13.0 L §

3717

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




IE

335

46

ORIGINAL

to fit Bergische Achsen

1595

Part Number 046.384-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 430
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 159,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 34
front / rear F
Remark

OE No. 03.088.35.05.0

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE

to fit Kassbohrer

Brake disc
Part Number 056.100-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 392
Thickness [mm] 48
Height [mm] 120 10 x M 16x1.5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 38
Weight [kg] 28,5
front / rear F
Remark ?
OE No. 8.284.000.034

Part Number 056.101-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 396
Thickness [mm] 48
Height [mm] 19
Minimum Thickness [mm] 38
Weight [kg] 28
front / rear F
Remark

OE No. 179.24.11.113-07

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE
056 Brake disc

to fit Kassbohrer

Part Number 056.102-00A

Outer Diameter [mm] 406

Thickness [mm] 48

Height [mm] 175

Minimum Thickness [mm] 38

Weight [kg] 32

front / rear F

Remark

OE No. 179.24.11.111-31B

LO6

Part Number 056.103-00A

Outer Diameter [mm] 432

Thickness [mm] 45

Height [mm] 135

Minimum Thickness [mm] 37

Weight [kg] 33,5
m front / rear F

Ln Remark
e
OE No. 8.285.390.000

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

48 installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE

to fit Kassbohrer

Brake disc

Part Number 056.104-00A
Ovuter Diameter [mm] 315
Thickness [mm] 35
Height [mm] 154,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 28
Weight [kg] 17
front / rear F LA

T
Remark ;
OE No. 172.24.11.113-020 4‘

®315
Part Number 056.105-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 430
$235

Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] L T N 10 x M 16x15
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37 N
Weight [kg] 35
front / rear F o~
Remark 4
OE No. 8.285.000.589

430

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE
056 Brake disc

to fit Kassbohrer

Part Number 056.106-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 430

220 ‘
0194 ‘ Thickness [mm] 45
g — - 10 x M 16x1.5 Height [mm] 136
/ N Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
\ / Weight [kg] 34

Na N AL
= S _ front / rear F
4‘ ~ Remark

OE No. 8.285.543.000

®430

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.
5 0 ins




ORIGINAL

IE

to fit Sauer Achsen

Brake disc

Part Number 066.250-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 377
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 157,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 27,3

LM
front / rear F+R —

n
Remark
OE No. 4 079 0004 00

Part Number 066.251-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 430
®335
Thickness [mm] 45
10 x @ 2275
Height [mm] 160,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 36
front / rear F+R b
Remark
ol
OE No. 4 079 0003 00 ]

9430

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

E
066 Brake disc

to fit Sauer Achsen

Part Number 066.252-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 430
168
31 3 x M12x15 Thickness [mm] 45
12 x 319.0 _
Height [mm] 130
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 33
O
m front / rear F+R
ﬂ Remark
OE No. 4 079 0005 00
?L30
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII%HHHIH%!
Part Number 066.253-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 875,5
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 139,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 25,6
g front / rear F+R
4 Remark
OE No. 4 079 0007 01

®3755

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

52 installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit DAF
IE
Brake disc

Part Number 106.200-00A

Outer Diameter [mm] 460

Thickness [mm] 48

Height [mm] 119

Minimum Thickness [mm] 38

Weight [kg] 37

front / rear F+R

©
Remark -
OE No. 1238 372
0460

Part Number 106.201-00A

Outer Diameter [mm] 315

Thickness [mm] 26

Height [mm] 121,5

Minimum Thickness [mm] 23

Weight [kg] 13,1

N

front / rear F &

Remark

OE No. PAK 5513

®315

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit DAF
IE
] 06 Brake disc

Part Number 106.202-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 312
Thickness [mm] 30
Height [mm] 137
Minimum Thickness [mm] 27,5
Weight [kg] 14,6
front / rear F

Remark

o
ik OE No. PAK 3546
Part Number 106.203-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 432
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 45
" Minimum Thickness [mm] 41,0
! Weight [kg] 26,5
front / rear
Remark

: ' - OE No. 1726138

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

54 installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit DAF
Brake disc
Part Number 106.204-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 378
Thickness [mm] 45 Q1L ‘ 10 x 215
2 x M12
Height [mm] 99
Minimum Thickness [mm] 38
Weight [kg] 23
front / rear F
LN
Remark -
OE No. 1 400 069
Part Number 106.205-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 375
‘ ®209 ‘
Thickness [mm] 45 | $179 | 10 x M14x1.5
Height [mm] 146 & e —— S~
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37 . ]
. & =)
Weight [kg] 28,5 QD Y
T e
front / rear R O S —
=
Remark
e
-
OE No. 1 400 284

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit DAF
IE
] 06 Brake disc
Part Number 106.206-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 330
Thickness [mm] 34
Height [mm] 123
Minimum Thickness [mm] 28
Weight [kg] 18
8 front / rear F
Remark
OE No. 1400 163

®330

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.
56 INS|




ORIGINAL

to fit Ford
Brake disc
Part Number 116.000-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 322
205
Thickness [mm] 30
Height [mm] 126
Minimum Thickness [mm] 27,5
6x 2210
Weight [kg] 14,6 3y M8
front / rear F
Remark
OE No. 6.172.906 o
®322
Part Number 116.008-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 276
Thickness [mm] 24,4
Height [mm] 43
Minimum Thickness [mm] 22,1
Weight [kg] 6,2
front / rear Fom
- =
-
Remark ™
OE No. 4.395.257

0276

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit Ford
] ] 6 Brake disc
Part Number 116.009-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 278
Thickness [mm] 24
Height [mm] 44,4
Minimum Thickness [mm] 22
Weight [kg] 7
~ front / rear F
-
et =
[@N]
Remark
OE No. 4.455.980

218

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.
5 8 ins




ORIGINAL

IE

to fit Scania

Brake disc

Part Number 126.100-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 430

®237
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 131
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 30
front / rear F+R
Remark
OE No. 1852817

@430
Part Number 126.101-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 430

$235
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 131 i = — N 10 x M 16x15
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37 N
Weight [kg] 35
front / rear R m
Remark 4
OE No. 1415147

430

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit Volvo
IE
1 46 Brake disc

Part Number 146.200-00A
s e — 322
Thickness [mm] 30
Height [mm] 90
Minimum Thickness [mm] 28
Weight [kg] 13,6
front / rear F
Remark
OE No. 6774 686
Part Number 146.201-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 322
Thickness [mm] 30
Height [mm] 90
Minimum Thickness [mm] 28
Weight [kg] 13,6
front / rear F+R
Remark
OE No. 6779 208

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit Volvo
IE
Brake disc

Part Number 146.202-00A
Sriter BHetieiey o] 322

@275
Thickness [mm] 30 ‘ 216
Height [mm] 138
Minimum Thickness [mm] 27
Weight [kg] 15,7
front / rear R
Remark
OE No. 6775227
Part Number 146.203-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 322

02715
Thickness [mm] 30
Height [mm] 138
Minimum Thickness [mm] 27
Weight [kg] 15,7
front / rear R
Remark
OE No. 6 796 864

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit Volvo
IE
1 46 Brake disc

Part Number 146.204-00A
Ovuter Diameter [mm] 438
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 127
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 35
E front / rear F

Remark
OE No. 3112965

®L38

Part Number 146.205-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 322
Thickness [mm] 30
Height [mm] 115
Minimum Thickness [mm] 28
Weight [kg] 14,2
front / rear R

Remark
OE No. 6779 209

$3227

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

62 installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit SMB
Brake disc
Part Number 186.100-00A
©$335
Outer Diameter [mm] 430 ?306
Thickness [mm] 45 2280

Height [mm] 155 /@ = \® 10 x @ 26

N
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37 ™ [
(D 8%
Weight [kg] 34,6 7 ~ (
front / rear F+R ;\ ,
N g
Remark < <= — =)
=y
OE No. M 069 018 LN
=
®L30
Part Number 186.101-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 430
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 155 10 x @ 26
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 37
front / rear F+R
L
Remark with sensor ring &2
OE No. M 2001 3501 N
=

430

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE
236 Brake disc

to fit Fiat NKW

Part Number 236.020-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 256
118
3x M10x1.25 Thickness [mm] 16
5x 415 _
Height [mm] 64

Minimum Thickness [mm] 14,8

Weight [kg] 6
front / rear F

Remark

OE No. 9350 0520

Part Number 236.021-00A

Outer Diameter [mm] 290

$118 ‘ Thickness [mm] 16

125

Height [mm] 61

Minimum Thickness [mm] 14,8

Weight [kg] 7

o front / rear F

< Remark
OE No. 9350 0521

290

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

64 installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit RVI
IE
Brake disc
Part Number 256.007-00A
Ovuter Diameter [mm] 440
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 100
Minimum Thickness [mm] 35
Weight [kg] 29
front / rear F ]
By
Remark
OE No. 5010 216 548
DLLO
Part Number 256.010-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 438
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 97
Minimum Thickness [mm] 35
Weight [kg] 31,1
front / rear F o
L
Remark -
OE No. 5010 216 437

@438

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit RVI
IE
2 56 Brake disc
Part Number 256.011-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 276
Thickness [mm] 24
10 x 2105 Height [mm] 44
Minimum Thickness [mm] 22
Weight [kg] 5,2
- )\ front/ rear F
~ ~T

9 Remark

OE No. 5000 396 612
276
Brake disc

Part Number 256.012-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 276
e T [y 24
Height [mm] 44
A U Rk el [ 22
Weight [kg] 5,2
front / rear F

Remark
OE No. 5010216 433

®276

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit RVI
IE
Brake disc
Part Number 256.013-00A
O Berer ] 350
Thickness [mm] 30 ‘ 165
Height [mm] 73
Minimum Thickness [mm] 26
Weight [kg] 14
front / rear F .
E
Remark |
OE No. 5010 019 249
®350
Part Number 256.014-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 354
Thickness [mm] 30 ‘ ®151
Height [mm] 82
Minimum Thickness [mm] 26
Weight [kg] 14,2
front / rear F oo
o
Remark "
OE No. 5000 450 158

@354

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE

256

to fit RVI
Brake disc
Part Number 256.016-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 400
Thickness [mm] 42
Height [mm] 90
Minimum Thickness [mm] 36
Weight [kg] 23
front / rear F
Remark
OE No. 5000 790 539
®L00

Part Number 256.017-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 304
Thickness [mm] 30
Height [mm] 135
Minimum Thickness [mm] 27
Weight [kg] 15
front / rear F
Remark
OE No. 5010 260 101

®304

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit RVI
IE
Brake disc
Part Number 256.018-00A
@ s . — 322
Thickness [mm] 30
St Gl 140
oo s [l 26
Weight [kg] 17
front / rear F
Remark
OE No. 5010 260 102
Part Number 256.028-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 434
Thickness [mm] 45 Z’jé? ML
[ 96,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 35
Weight [kg] 33
front / rear F

965

45

Remark

OE No. 5010 422 593

PL3L

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit RVI
IE
2 56 Brake disc

Part Number 256.029-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 330
Thickness [mm] 34
Height [mm] 80
Minimum Thickness [mm] 28
Weight [kg] 14,9
S front / rear F

Remark
OE No. 5010 525 308

$330

Part Number 256.040-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 290
Thickness [mm] 22
Height [mm] 78
Minimum Thickness [mm] 19
Weight [kg] 8
front / rear R

Remark
OE No. 5010 260 609

®290

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

70 installed by trained staff.




to fit RVI
Brake disc

Part Number 256.041-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 290
Thickness [mm] 15
Height [mm] 42,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 26
Weight [kg] 7,5
front / rear F
Remark

OE No. 5010 260 603

ORIGINAL

IE

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE
266 Brake disc

Part Number 266.000-00A

to fit Meritor / ROR

Outer Diameter [mm] 378

Thickness [mm] 45

Height [mm] 150

Minimum Thickness [mm] 42

Weight [kg] 31,8
front / rear F+R

Remark

OE No. 21225115

Part Number 266.001-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 378
Thickness [mm] 45
8x 0243
2xM12 Height [mm] 150
Minimum Thickness [mm] 42
Weight [kg] 32,5
front / rear F+R
Remark
%
| OE No. 212 24 263

378

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

72 installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE

to fit Meritor / ROR

Brake disc
Part Number 266.002-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 378
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 150
Minimum Thickness [mm] 39
Weight [kg] 32
front / rear F+R
Remark with sensor ring
OE No. 212 27 349
®378
Part Number 266.003-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 434
®250
Thickness [mm] 45 67727
Height [mm] 150
Minimum Thickness [mm] 39
Weight [kg] 38
front / rear F+R
Remark
OE No. 683 23 825

PL3L

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE

to fit Schmitz-Cargo

Part Number 296.000-00A
$#335
— P30 . Outer Diameter [mm] 430
—‘ Thickness [mm] 45
10 x B2 Height [mm] 168,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
’\ Weight [kg] 34,0
o ! A front / rear R
P iy 1 g W 1T I ~
ST
|- Remark
1 OE No. 017 870

o430

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

74 installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit van Hool

IE

Brake disc

Part Number 316.000-00A
Ovuter Diameter [mm] 410
Thickness [mm] 48
Height [mm] 120
Minimum Thickness [mm] 38
Weight [kg] 28
front / rear F
Remark

OE No. 52E908-472

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




IE

76

ORIGINAL

to fit SAE-Gigant

@430

A0 x 826

Part Number

Outer Diameter [mm]
Thickness [mm]

Height [mm]

Minimum Thickness [mm]
Weight [kg]

front / rear

Remark

OE No.

326.000-00A

430

45

155

37

37

F+R

09 267 086

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit Raba
IE
Brake disc
Part Number 376.103-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 432
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 135 10 x M 16x15
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 33,5
front / rear F E
Remark 4‘ L2
OE No. ’
[
®L37
Part Number 376.273-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 324
Thickness [mm] 30 1L |
Height [mm] 91 . | 6 x M 12x1,5
= ==
Minimum Thickness [mm] 26 - :
Weight [kg] 11,3 \ :
OO >
front / rear F i ,
OE No.
@324

OFE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE
466 Brake disc

Part Number 466.100-00A

to fit Neoplan

Outer Diameter [mm] 430

Thickness [mm] 45

Height [mm] 130,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 35

front / rear F

Remark

OE No. 0.8213.3310

Part Number 466.101-00A

Outer Diameter [mm] 410

Thickness [mm] 48

Height [mm] 120

Minimum Thickness [mm] 38

Weight [kg] 28

front / rear F

Remark

OE No. 0.8016.2100

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

78 installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE

to fit Neoplan

Brake disc

Part Number 466.102-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 430

‘ ®7235
Thickness [mm] 45 $203
Height [mm] 131 P = e— s 10 x M 16x1.5

— T
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37 /// N
Weight [kg] 35 N Vs
O =)
front / rear F E N < Nea—— e
Remark S
/
OE No. 0.8213.5830
0430
Part Number 466.103-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 315
Thickness [mm] 35
2xM10

Height [mm] 148,5 6 x 2185
Minimum Thickness [mm] 26
Weight [kg] 19
front / rear F
Remark =
OE No. 0.8016.1600 A

®315

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit Bova
476 Brake disc
Part Number 476.001-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 430
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 131
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 35,0
front / rear F
Remark
OE No. 234110
0430
Part Number 476.002-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 430
®235

Thickness [mm] 45
10 x M 16x15 Height [mm] 130,5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 35,0

LM
= Y A N i < front / rear F

m

vl Remark
=

OE No. 221 412

430

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit Bova
IE
Brake disc
Part Number 476.003-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 432
220
Thickness [mm] 45
Height [mm] 135 10 x M 16x1.5
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 33,5
front / rear F
Remark N
~
OE No. 204 566
OL37
Part Number 476.004-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 406
Thickness [mm] 48
Height [mm] 175 10 x M 16x15
Minimum Thickness [mm] 38
Weight [kg] 32,0
front / rear F
Remark (I%
3
OE No. —

PLO6

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit ZF
IE
486 Brake disc
Part Number 486.000-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 430
Thickness [mm] 45
St Gl 131
e ey 37
O el 35
front / rear F
Remark
OE No. 0501 316 953
430

Part Number 486.001-00A
Outer Diameter [mm] 432
Thickness [mm] 45
sl s 135
Minimum Thickness [mm] 37
Weight [kg] 33,5
front / rear F
Remark
OE No. 0501 313313

®L37

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

82 installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit Mercedes Benz

IE

10.9 /180 Nm N

Part Number Dimensions Remarks

010.170-00A M14 x 1,5 x 60 dacrometised 910105014019
Spanner Size 21 Front Axle

010.169-00A M14 x1,5x 65 dacrometised 910105 014006
Spanner Size 21 Front Axle

010.173-00A M14x1,5x70 dacrometised 910105 014009
Spanner Size 21 Front Axle

010.172-00A M14x1,5x80 dacrometised 910105014017
Spanner Size 21 Front Axle

When brake-disc is exchanged the fastening screws have to be replaced as well.

10.9 /180 Nm

010.177-00A M16x1,5x55/52 dacrometised 910105016018
Spanner Size 24

010.174-00A M16x1,5x 60 dacrometised 910105 016005 £
Spanner Size 24 Tightening Torque

[Nm] 260
Spanner Size 24

for brake caliper bracket

10.9 /170 Nm

016.176-00A M14x1,5x75 phosphatized 942 990 28 04
Spanner Size T60 Rear axle

When brake-disc is exchanged the fastening screws have to be replaced as well.

10.9 Nm
016.640-00A M14x1,5x75 dacrometised 004 990 59 04
Spanner Size 21 Front axle, lift axle
.-F"'_F."F -
When brake-disc is exchanged the fastening screws have to be replaced as well. %

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE

84

to fit Mercedes Benz

10.9 /180 Nm

Part Number Dimensions Remarks

016.641-00A M20x1,5x 70 geomitrised 910105 020024
Spanner Size 30

Angle of rotation level 1 (degree) 60
When brake-disc is exchanged the fastening screws have to be replaced as well.

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE

to fit Mercedes Benz

Screw assembly

Part Number 016.187-10A
OE No.
Remarks P
t‘"‘—-l F -\
3 ‘:_\ b
_J ’
4 )
/,"'f
Part Number Pos.no.  Description Content  Dimensions Remarks OE No.
016.187-00A 1 Close-tolerance 1 40/ 60 x 20 dacrometised 942 99001 14
bolt M16x 1,5/ @19 Tightening Torque [Nm]
260
Spanner Size 24
010.174-00A 2 Screw 5 M16 x 1,5 x 60 dacrometised 910105 016005
Spanner Size 24 Tightening Torque [Nm]
260

Spanner Size 24

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit lveco

IE

Part Number Dimensions

Remarks

026.680-00A M16x79 /65
Spanner Size 21

dacrometised 1668 3034

026.658-20A M16 x 80/ 38
Spanner Size 21

10.9 /295 Nm

dacrometised / 1668 3434
10.9

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit MAN

E

10.9 / 480 Nm Screw

Part Number Dimensions Remarks

036.124-00A M18x 1,5 x 60 phosphatized 06.01902.3413
Spanner Size E24

When brake-disc is exchanged the above screws have to replaced as well. (12 pcs.
per brake-disc)

10.9 Nm

036.127-00A M18x 1,5x60 /45 phosphatized 06.01494.4611
Spanner Size 27

When brake-disc is exchanged the above screws have to replaced as well. (12 pcs. '

per brake-disc)

10.9 / 360 Nm

036.128-00A M16x1,5x 100 phosphatized 06.02191.2822
Spanner Size 14

When brake-disc is exchanged the above screws have to replaced as well. (10 pcs.
per brake-disc)

10.9 Nm

036.129-00A M14x1,5/50 phosphatized 06.01902.2411

Spanner Size E18 I

When brake-disc is exchanged the fastening screws have to be replaced as well.

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




88

ORIGINAL

to fit Sauer Achsen

IE

10.9 / 50 Nm

Part Number Dimensions Remarks

066.249-00A M18x 1,5x 65/ 61 dacrometised 43432801 10
Spanner Size E24

Angle of rotation level 1 (degree) 90
When brake-disc is exchanged the above screws have to replaced as well. (12 pcs.
per brake-disc)

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit Scania

E

Screw

Part Number Dimensions Remarks

120.170-00A M16x1,5x70 /40 geomitrised 1787 220
Spanner Size T70

When brake-disc is exchanged the fastening screws have to be replaced as well.

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit Schmitz-Cargo

IE

ScrewClose-tolerance bolt

Part Number Dimensions Remarks

296.001-00A M18x 1,5 x 69 geomitrised 017 873
Spanner Size E24

for glass attachment

10.9 Nm
296.002-00A MI16x1,5x57 geomitrised 017 890
-"’" Spanner Size E20
for brake caliper bracket
10.9 Nm
296.003.00 M16x1,5x59 geomitrised 017 889

Spanner Size E20

for brake caliper bracket

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE

to fit SAE-Gigant

Screw assembly

Part Number 326.004-00A

OE No. 09 317 794

Remarks for brake caliper ~
o=

bracket

t 3 ’
.)
" 4

Part Number Pos.no.  Description Content  Dimensions Remarks OE No.
326.003-00A 1 Close-tolerance bolt 1 M16x1,5x37/ dacrometised

19,5

Spanner Size 24
326.002-00A 2 Screw 5 M16 x 1,5x55/55 dacrometised

Spanner Size 24

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit SAE-Gigant

IE

Part Number Pos.no.  Description Content

326.001-00A 1 Screw 12

Screw assembly

Part Number

OE No.

Remarks
Dimensions Remarks
M18x 1,5/ 80 Fixture of hub
Spanner Size E24 flange

326.005-00A
09 317 791

Fixture of hub flange

OE No.

OF parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be

92 installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

WVA 21576 / 21577 Disc brake pad

Part Number Dimensions Remarks

086.319-00A 65,5x157x20,7 /7

E1 90R-01 812/026

WVA 21592 /21593

086.320-00A 55,5x157x18,7 /12

E1 90R-01 201/059

WVA 21904

086.323-00A 57,8x64x16,9/6

E1 90R-01 811/146

WVA 23020

086.324-00A 53 x105x16,8/6

E1 90R-01 814/106

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE

Disc brake pad WVA 23022

Part Number Dimensions Remarks

086.322-00A 64,4x134,5x20,9/7

E20 90R-01 130/001

WVA 24008
086.326-00A 50,4x101,7x18,4

WVA 29011
086.301-50A 125x240x25/7 Bendix
with sensor hole 5 mm
E8 90R-01 033/002

WVA 29030

086.302-50A 118,2x250x28/8 Meritor

with sensor hole 5 mm

E8 90R-01 033/006

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
94 installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

WVA 29032 Disc brake pad

Part Number Dimensions Remarks

086.308-50A 110x205x25/7

with sensor hole 5 mm

E8 90R-01 033/003

WVA 29043

086.309-00A 95x204x24/8 Lucas

E8 90R-01 034/001 ’
WVA 29055

086.310-00A 77 x176x22/6 - -
E1 90R-01 872/054 I

WVA 29056

086.310-01A 77 x176x23/7

E1 90R-01 872/054

-— e
o> ==

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE

Disc brake pad WVA 29061 /29179

Part Number Dimensions Remarks

086.300-30A 109 x247x30/9 Knorr SB / SN 7

with sensor hole 3 mm
E8 90R-01 033/010
E1 Q0R-01 435/057

WVA 29065
086.311-50A 85x175x22/6 Lucas
with sensor hole 5 mm
E8 90R-01 034/002

WVA 29076
086.314-00A 73 x165x20/5
with sensor hole 3 mm
E1 90R-01 812/068

WVA 29087 / 29108

086.300-50A 109x247x30/9 Knorr SB / SN 7

with sensor hole 5 mm
E8 90R-01 033/010
E1 90R-01 435/055

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE

Part Number Dimensions

Remarks

WVA 29090

086.304-00A 114x249x28/8

E1 90R-01 435/042

Lucas

WVA 29093 / 29095

086.306-00A 92x210x30/9

E8 90R-01 033/007

Knorr SB / SN 6 -

el

WVA 29094

086.306-50A 92x210x30/9

with sensor hole 5 mm

E8 90R-01 033/007

: L
..
/-‘

Knorr SB / SN 6 x n .
..
/-‘

o=

el

’ "t
-~
i -—

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.
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IE

Disc brake pad WVA 29113

Part Number Dimensions Remarks

086.302-00A 118,2x250x28/8 Meritor

E8 90R-01 033/006

WVA 29121
086.313-00A 66 x165x18/5
E8 90R-01 034/001

WVA 29122
086.315-50A 85x175x22/6
with sensor hole 5 mm
E8 90R-01 034/004

WVA 29124

086.305-00A 102 x205x27/7 Meritor

E8 90R-01 033/008

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE

WVA 29125 Disc brake pad

Part Number Dimensions Remarks

086.316-00A 111 x250x29/9 Meritor

E8 90R-01 033/009

WVA 29131

086.317-00A 118x250x30/8 Meritor

E? 90R-01 264/1269

WVA 29137

086.327-00A 101 x210x29/9 Lucas ‘
E? 90R-01 264/1309 -

L -
s .
\"— &
- =
B,
e
-

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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IE

Disc brake pad WVA 29158

Part Number Dimensions Remarks

— 086.321-00A 108x210,8x30/9 Knorr SK'7
- E? 90R-01 264/1120
] !
- —

-

WVA 29169 /29177

086.318-00A 100x210x29,5/9 Meritor

E? 90R-01 264/2173

WVA 29173

~ 086.329-00A 96,5x 216 x 29,2 Meritor

/,:;i ‘ E9 90R-01 264/2361
"

WVA 29174

* 086.330-00A 107 x 249 x29,2 /9 Meritor
‘ E9 90R-01 264/2045
e
-

-

S

[

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be

1 00 installed by trained staff.
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WVA 29192 Disc brake pad

Part Number Dimensions Remarks

086.325-00A 67,1 x163,3x20,9/6

E20 90R-01 130/003

WVA 29835

086.311-30A 85x175x22/6

with sensor hole 3 mm

E8 90R-01 034/003

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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ORIGINAL

E

Vehicle-related overview sorted according to brake size

Part Number F/R

to fit Mercedes Benz

016.283-00A F+R 239 16 79 14 6,1 6
016.290-00A R 258 12 96 10 6,2 9
016.288-00A F 263 24 82 22 7,5 8
016.292-00A R 272 16 96 14 7,5 10
016.291-00A F 276 22 77 19 6,1 9
016.654-00A F 276 22 60 19 6,4 14
016.285-00A F 280 16 78,7 13 7,4 7
016.287-00A F 280 22 78,6 19 9,4 8
016.655-00A R 280 10 65 8 4,5 14
016.667-00A R 285 22 93 19 6,3 19
016.673-00A R 296 10 58 8 5 22
016.676-00A R 298 16 71 14 7.3 23
016.271-00A F 300 28 68,5 25 9.7 3
016.674-00A F 300 28 58 25 9 22
016.272-00A F 304 30 91 26 10,5 3
016.650-00A F 304 30 21 26 10 12
016.651-00A R 304 30 120,5 26 11,2 12
016.660-00A R 304 30 120,5 27 14,6 15
016.273-00A F 324 30 21 26 11,3 4
016.294-00A F 324 30 11,5 27 12 10
016.652-00A F 324 30 21 26 10 13
016.653-00A R 324 30 120,5 26 12 13
016.661-00A R 324 30 120,5 27 15,6 16
016.670-00A R 330 34 129,5 28 17,5 20
016.662-00A F 335 34 102,5 28 14,7 16
016.663-00A R 335 34 111 28 15 17
016.664-00A R 335 34 111 28 14,8 17
016.280-00A F+R 374 22 22 20,5 15,2 4
016.282-00A F+R 374 22 22 20,5 15,3 5
016.665-00A F 377 45 134 37 23,5 18
016.666-00A R 377 45 138,5 37 25,5 18
016.669-00A F 377 45 132 37 26 20
016.281-00A F+R 380 30 68 26 19,3 5
016.658-00A F+R 380 30 64 26 19,3 15
016.296-00A F+R 386 22 71 20,5 15,6 11
016.286-00A F+R 421 22 62 20,5 17,4 7
016.295-00A F+R 430 45 132,5 37 34,5 11
016.671-00A F 430 45 131 37 35 21
016.672-00A F 430 45 143,5 37 34,5 21
016.668-00A F 432 45 135 35 33,5 19
016.284-00A F+R 438 45 135 37 32 6




ORIGINAL

IE

Vehicle-related overview sorted according to brake size

Part Number F/R A

to fit lveco

026.656-00A F 267 14,2 111,4 12,8 10,4 27
026.657-00A F 267 14,5 154 12,8 13 27
026.668-00A R 276 16 69,5 13 6,7 32
026.670-00A F 276 16 69,5 13 6,83 33
026.669-00A F 276 22 72,5 19 8,3 32
026.650-00A F 280 16 142,5 14,8 14 24
026.662-00A F 289 22 84,5 20 17,5 30
026.672-00A F 290 26 53 23 8 34
026.661-00A F 290 22 111 20 18,5 29
026.653-00A F 290 25 160,5 22 20,2 25
026.651-00A F+R 304 30 128,5 27,5 13,5 24
026.671-00A F 306 22 136,5 19 1,5 33
026.652-00A F 315 26 118,5 23 14,7 25
026.655-00A F 322 30 129 27,5 19,4 26
026.654-00A F+R 322 30 134 27,5 18,4 26
026.659-00A F 370 45 150 41 32,4 28
026.660-00A F 370 45 181,5 41 34,1 29
026.665-00A F 425 45 170,5 38 38 30
026.658-00A F 431 50 101 42 35 28
026.667-00A F+R 432 45 138,5 41 38,3 31
026.666-00A F 436 45 138,5 41 38,3 31
to fit MAN

036.103-00A F 324 30 102 24 14,5 35
036.109-00A F 330 34 104 26 16,5 36
036.112-00A R 330 34 124 26 17,1 36
036.131-00A R 330 34 124 26 17,1 41
036.123-00A R 330 34 129,5 28 17,5 39
036.126-00A F 335 34 93 30 17 40
036.125-00A R 335 34 118 30 16 39
036.130-00A R 335 34 118 26 17,5 40
036.117-00A F 377 45 128 37 23,1 37
036.132-00A F 432 45 119 37 35 41
036.121-00A F 432 45 130 35 37 38
036.119-00A F 432 45 135 35 35 37
036.122-00A R 432 45 135 35 37 38
036.104-00A F 438 45 135 35 36 35
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E

Vehicle-related overview sorted according to brake size

Part Number F/R

to fit Bergische Achsen

046.370-00A F+R 377 45 159,5 37 28 42
046.373-00A F+R 377 45 159,5 37 28 43
046.374-00A F+R 377 45 159,5 37 28 43
046.375-00A F+R 377 45 159,5 37 28 44
046.376-00A F+R 377 45 164,5 37 27,5 44
046.379-00A F 377 45 159,5 37 27,5 45
046.377-00A F 377 45 169,5 37 29,5 45
046.372-00A F+R 430 45 159,5 37 32,5 42
046.384-00A F 430 45 159,5 37 34 46

to fit Kassbohrer

056.104-00A F 315 35 154,5 28 17 49
056.100-00A F 392 48 120 38 28,5 47
056.101-00A F 396 48 119 38 28 47
056.102-00A F 406 48 175 38 32 48
056.105-00A F 430 45 131 37 35 49
056.106-00A F 430 45 136 37 34 50
056.103-00A F 432 45 135 37 33,5 48
to fit Sauer Achsen

066.253-00A F+R 375,5 45 139,5 37 25,6 52
066.250-00A F+R 377 45 157,5 37 27,3 51
066.252-00A F+R 430 45 130 37 33 52
066.251-00A F+R 430 45 160,5 37 36 51
to fit DAF

106.202-00A F 312 30 137 27,5 14,6 54
106.201-00A F 315 26 121,5 23 13,1 53
106.206-00A F 330 34 123 28 18 56
106.205-00A R 375 45 146 37 28,5 55
106.204-00A F 378 45 99 38 23 55
106.203-00A 432 45 45 41 23 54
106.200-00A F+R 460 48 119 38 37 53
to fit Ford

116.008-00A F 276 24,4 43 22,1 6,2 57
116.009-00A F 278 24 44,4 22 7 58
116.000-00A F 322 30 126 27,5 14,6 57
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Vehicle-related overview sorted according to brake size

Part Number F/R A

to fit Scania

126.100-00A F+R 430 45 131 37 30 59
126.101-00A R 430 45 131 37 35 59
to fit Volvo

146.200-00A F 322 30 90 28 13,6 60
146.201-00A F+ R 322 30 90 28 13,6 60
146.205-00A R 322 30 115 28 14,2 62
146.202-00A R 322 30 138 27 15,7 61
146.203-00A R 322 30 138 27 15,7 61
146.204-00A F 438 45 127 37 35 62
to fit SMB

186.100-00A F+R 430 45 131 37 34,6 63
186.101-00A F+R 430 45 131 37 37 63
to fit FIAT

236.020-00A F 256 16 64 14,8 6 64
236.021-00A F 290 16 61 14,8 7 64
to fit RVI

256.011-00A F 276 24 44 22 5,2 66
256.012-00A F 276 24 44 22 5,2 66
256.040-00A R 290 22 78 19 8 70
256.041-00A F 290 15 42,5 26 7,5 71
256.017-00A F 304 30 135 27 15 68
256.018-00A F 322 30 140 26 17 69
256.029-00A F 330 34 80 28 14,9 70
256.013-00A F 350 30 73 26 14 67
256.014-00A F 354 30 82 26 14,2 67
256.016-00A F 400 42 90 36 23 68
256.028-00A F 434 45 96,5 35 33 69
256.010-00A F 438 45 97 35 31,1 65
256.007-00A F 440 45 100 35 29 65
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Vehicle-related overview sorted according to brake size

Part Number

to fit Meritor

266.000-00A F+R 378 45 150 42 31,8 72
266.001-00A F+R 378 45 150 42 32,5 72
266.002-00A F+R 378 45 150 39 32 73
266.003-00A F+R 434 45 150 39 38 73

to fit Schmitz Cargo

296.000-00A ‘ R 430 45 168,5 37 34 74

to fit van Hool

316.000-00A ‘ F 410 48 120 38 28 75

to fit SAE Gigant

326.000-00A ‘ F+R 430 45 155 37 37 76
to fit Raba

376.273-00A F 324 30 91 26 11,3 77
376.103-00A F 432 45 135 37 33,5 77

to fit Neoplan

466.103-00A F 315 35 148,5 26 19 79
466.101-00A F 410 48 120 38 28 78
466.100-00A F 430 45 130,5 37 35 78
466.102-00A F 430 45 131 37 35 79
to fit Bova

476.004-00A F 406 48 175 38 32 81
476.002-00A F 430 45 130,5 37 35 80
476.001-00A F 430 45 131 37 35 80
476.003-00A F 432 45 135 37 33,5 81
to fit ZF

486.000-00A F 430 45 131 37 35 82

486.001-00A F 432 45 135 37 33,5 82
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Cross reference list sorted according to PE part number

Part number

010.169-00A
010.170-00A
010.172-00A
010.173-00A
010.174-00A
010.177-00A
016.176-00A
016.187-00A
016.187-10A
016.271-00A
016.272-00A
016.273-00A
016.280-00A
016.281-00A
016.282-00A
016.283-00A
016.284-00A
016.285-00A
016.286-00A
016.287-00A
016.288-00A
016.290-00A
016.291-00A
016.292-00A
016.294-00A
016.295-00A
016.296-00A
016.640-00A
016.641-00A
016.650-00A
016.651-00A
016.652-00A
016.653-00A
016.654-00A
016.655-00A
016.658-00A
016.660-00A
016.661-00A
016.662-00A
016.663-00A
016.664-00A
016.665-00A
016.666-00A
016.667-00A
016.668-00A
016.669-00A
016.670-00A
016.671-00A
016.672-00A
016.673-00A
016.674-00A
016.676-00A
026.650-00A
026.651-00A
026.652-00A
026.653-00A
026.654-00A
026.655-00A
026.656-00A

910105 014006
910105014019
910105014017
910105 014009
910105 016005
910105016018
942 990 28 04

942 99001 14

906 421 00 12
669 421 06 12
67042103 12
416 421 04 12
4254210012
417 4210012
631 42003 72
3564211012
601 42104 12
44042101 12
601 4210512
631 42001 72
901 423 06 12
902 421 06 12
902 423 03 12
669 4210512
942 4212112
427 42100 12
004 990 59 04
910105 020024
668 42101 12
668 423 00 12
668 421 0212
668 423 01 12
638 4210112
638 4230112
437 421 04 12
668 423 04 12
668 423 0512
970 421 06 12
970423 0412
9704230512
9754210112
9754230312
904 423 03 12
627 421 00 12
6754210012
9704230212
000 420 02 72
943 421 03 12
639 42301 12
639 421 00 12
906 423 00 12
190 4531

1907725

190 4532

190 4693

1907726

190 7765

190 4529

Group

016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
026
026
026
026
026
026
026

Page

00 00 00 CO 00 GO OO 0o
W WWwWwwWwww

oo
VNV VO NNOTODOOEEDdMNWWwO

Part number

026.657-00A
026.658-00A
026.658-20A
026.659-00A
026.660-00A
026.661-00A
026.662-00A
026.665-00A
026.666-00A
026.667-00A
026.668-00A
026.669-00A
026.670-00A
026.671-00A
026.672-00A
026.680-00A
036.103-00A
036.104-00A
036.109-00A
036.112-00A
036.117-00A
036.119-00A
036.121-00A
036.122-00A
036.123-00A
036.124-00A
036.125-00A
036.126-00A
036.127-00A
036.128-00A
036.129-00A
036.130-00A
036.131-00A
036.132-00A
046.370-00A
046.372-00A
046.373-00A
046.374-00A
046.375-00A
046.376-00A
046.377-00A
046.379-00A
046.384-00A
056.100-00A
056.101-00A
056.102-00A
056.103-00A
056.104-00A
056.105-00A
056.106-00A
066.249-00A
066.250-00A
066.251-00A
066.252-00A
066.253-00A
086.300-30A
086.300-50A
086.301-50A
086.302-00A

OE no.

190 4528

190 8729

1668 3434

190 7568

190 7569

190 8772

190 8773

190 7764

190 6461

299 6327

299 1646
4247 0836
299 4066
4247 1150
4247 1214
1668 3034
81.50803.0010
81.50803.0009
81.50803.0026
81.50803.0022
81.50803.0027
81.50803.0028
81.50803.0040
81.50803.0041
81.50803.0039
06.01902.3413
81.50803.0062
81.50803.0042
06.01494.4611
06.02191.2822
06.01902.2411
81.50803.0063
81.50803.0061
81.50803.0064
03.088.34.02.0
03.088.35.03.0
03.088.34.04.0
03.088.34.03.0
03.088.34.01.0
03.088.34.07.0
03.088.34.08.0
03.088.34.13.0
03.088.35.05.0
8.284.000.034

179.24.11.113-07
179.24.11.111-31B

8.285.390.000

172.24.11.113-020

8.285.000.589
8.285.543.000
4343280110
4 079 0004 00
4 079 0003 00
4 079 0005 00
4 079 0007 01

Group

026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
056
056
056
056
056
056
056
066
066
066
066
066
086
086
086
086

ORIGINAL

IE

Page

27
28
86
28
29
29
30
30
31
31
32
32
33
33
34
86
35
35
36
36
37
37
38
38
39
87
39
40
87
87
87
40
41
4
42
42
43
43
44
44
45
45
46
47
47
48
48
49
49
50
88
51
51
52
52
96
96
94
98

OFE part nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery nofes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be installed
by trained staff.
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Cross reference list sorted according to PE part number

IE

Part Number

086.302-50A
086.303-50A
086.304-00A
086.305-00A
086.306-00A
086.306-50A
086.308-50A
086.309-00A
086.310-00A
086.310-0TA
086.311-30A
086.311-50A
086.313-00A
086.314-00A
086.315-50A
086.316-00A
086.317-00A
086.318-00A
086.319-00A
086.320-00A
086.321-00A
086.322-00A
086.323-00A
086.324-00A
086.325-00A
086.326-00A
086.327-00A

086.329-00A
086.330-00A
106.200-00A
106.201-00A
106.202-00A
106.203-00A
106.204-00A
106.205-00A
106.206-00A
116.000-00A
116.008-00A
116.009-00A
120.170-00A
126.100-00A
126.101-00A
146.200-00A
146.201-00A
146.202-00A
146.203-00A
146.204-00A
146.205-00A
186.100-00A
186.101-00A
236.020-00A
236.021-00A
256.007-00A
256.010-00A
256.011-00A
256.012-00A
256.013-00A
256.014-00A

OFE part nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be insfalled

by trained staff.

1238372
PAK 5513

PAK 3546
1726138
1400 069
1400 284
1400 163
6.172.906
4.395.257
4.455.980
1787220
1852817
1415147
6774 686
6779208
6775227
6796 864
3112 965
6779 209

M 069 018

M 2001 3501
9350 0520
9350 0521
5010216 548
5010 216 437
5000 396 612
5010216 433
5010 019 249
5000 450 158

Group

086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086

086
086
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
116
116
116
120
126
126
146
146
146
146
146
146
186
186
236
236
256
256
256
256
256
256

Page

94
97
97
98
97
97
95
95
95
95
101
96
98
96
98
99
99
100
93
93
100
94
93
93
101
94
99

100
100
53
53
54
54
55
55
56
57
57
58
89
59
59
60
60
61
61
62
62
63
63
64
64
65
65
66
66
67
67

Part Number

256.016-00A
256.017-00A
256.018-00A
256.028-00A
256.029-00A
256.040-00A
256.041-00A
266.000-00A
266.001-00A
266.002-00A
266.003-00A
296.000-00A
296.001-00A
296.002-00A
296.003-00A
316.000-00A
326.000-00A
326.001-00A
326.002-00A
326.003-00A
326.004-00A
326.005-00A
376.103-00A
376.273-00A
466.100-00A
466.101-00A
466.102-00A
466.103-00A
476.001-00A
476.002-00A
476.003-00A
476.004-00A
486.000-00A
486.001-00A

5000 790 539
5010260 101
5010 260 102
5010 422 593
5010 525 308
5010 260 609
5010 260 603
21225115
212 24 263
212 27 349
683 23 825
017 870

017 873

017 890

017 889
52E908-472
09 267 086

09 317 794
09 317 791

0.8213.3310
0.8016.2100
0.8213.5830
0.8016.1600
234110
221 412
204 566

0501 316 953
0501 313 313

256
256
256
256
256
256
256
266
266
266
266
296
296
296
296
316
326
326
326
326
326
326
376
376
466
466
466
466
476
476
476
476
486
486

68
68
69
69
70
70
71
72
72
73
73
74
90
90
90
75
76
92
91
91
91
92
77
77
78
78
79
79
80
80
81
81
82
82



Cross reference list sorted according to OE number

Part Number

Group Page

OE no.

190 7764
190 7765
190 8729
190 8772
190 8773
299 1646
299 2477
299 4066
299 6327
1668 3034
1668 3434
4247 0836
4247 1150
4247 1214

Part Number

026.665-00A
026.655-00A
026.658-00A
026.661-00A
026.662-00A
026.668-00A
026.667-00A
026.670-00A
026.667-00A
026.680-00A
026.658-20A
026.669-00A
026.671-00A
026.672-00A

Group

ORIGINAL

IE

Page

8.284.000.034
8.285.000.589
8.285.390.000
8.285.543.000
172.24.11.113-020
179.24.11.111-31B
179.24.11.113-07

056.100-00A
056.105-00A
056.103-00A
056.106-00A
056.104-00A
056.102-00A
056.101-00A

06.01494.4611
06.01902.2411
06.01902.3413
06.02191.2822
81.50803.0009
81.50803.0010
81.50803.0014
81.50803.0022
81.50803.0022
81.50803.0026
81.50803.0027
81.50803.0028
81.50803.0039
81.50803.0040
81.50803.0041

03.088.34.01.0 046.375-00A 046 44
03.088.34.02.0 046.370-00A 046 42
03.088.34.03.0 046.374-00A 046 43
03.088.34.04.0 046.373-00A 046 43
03.088.34.07.0 046.376-00A 046 44
03.088.34.08.0 046.377-00A 046 45
03.088.34.10.0 046.379-00A 046 45
03.088.34.13.0 046.379-00A 046 45
03.088.35.03.0 046.372-00A 046 42
03.088.35.05.0 046.384-00A 046 46
BOVA

204 566 476.003-00A 476 81
221 412 476.002-00A 476 80
234 110 476.001-00A 476 80
DAF

1238 372 106.200-00A 106 53
1 400 069 106.204-00A 106 55
1400 163 106.206-00A 106 56
1400 284 106.205-00A 106 55
1726138 106.203-00A 106 54
AMP B889 106.201-00A 106 53
PAK 3545 106.201-00A 106 53
PAK 3546 106.202-00A 106 54
PAK 5513 106.201-00A 106 53
PAK 7404 106.201-00A 106 53
FIAT

753 8682 236.021-00A 236 64
756 8440 236.020-00A 236 64
9350 0520 236.020-00A 236 64
9350 0521 236.021-00A 236 64
Ford

4.041.427 116.008-00A 116 57
4.395.257 116.008-00A 116 57
4.455.980 116.009-00A 116 58
6.172.906 116.000-00A 116 57
IVECO

190 4528 026.657-00A 026 27
190 4529 026.656-00A 026 27
190 4531 026.650-00A 026 24
190 4532 026.652-00A 026 25
190 4693 026.653-00A 026 25
190 6461 026.666-00A 026 31
190 7568 026.659-00A 026 28
190 7569 026.660-00A 026 29
190 7725 026.651-00A 026 24
190 7726 026.654-00A 026 26

81
81
81
81
81
81

.50803.0042
.50803.0054
.50803.0061
.50803.0062
.50803.0063
.50803.0064

036.127-00A
036.129-00A
036.124-00A
036.128-00A
036.104-00A
036.103-00A
036.104-00A
036.112-00A
036.131-00A
036.109-00A
036.117-00A
036.119-00A
036.123-00A
036.121-00A
036.122-00A
036.126-00A
036.130-00A
036.131-00A
036.125-00A
036.130-00A
036.132-00A

000 420 02 72
601 420 01 72
601 42002 72
601 420 03 72
631 42001 72
63142003 72
356 421 03 12
3564211012

016.671-00A
016.287-00A
016.285-00A
016.287-00A
016.288-00A
016.283-00A
016.284-00A
016.284-00A

ON O ON 00 00 N 00 N

OF part nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery nofes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be installed
by trained staff.
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Cross reference list sorted according to OE number

IE

416 421
417 421
425 421
427 421
437 421
440 421
440 421
601 421
601 421
601 421
601 421
601 421
627 421
638 421
639 421
668 421
668 421
669 421
669 421
669 421
669 421
670 421
670 421
670 421
675 421
902 421
902 421
902 421
902 421
906 421
942 421
942 421
942 421
942 421
942 421
943 421
970 421
970 421
970 421
975 421
975 421
975 421
638 423
639 423
668 423
668 423
668 423
668 423
901 423
901 423
901 423
902 423
902 423
902 423
904 423
906 423
970 423
970 423
970 423

OFE part nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be insfalled

by trained staff.

0412
0012
0012
0012
0412
0012
0112
0312
0412
0512
5012
5112
0012
0112
0012
0112
0212
0112
0512
06 12
0712
0012
0112
0312
0012
0312
0412
0612
0712
0012
0912
1012
1112
1212
2112
0312
0112
0212
0612
0012
0112
0212
0112
0112
0012
0112
0412
0512
0412
0612
0812
0112
0312
0412
0312
0012
0212
0412
0512

Part Number

016.280-00A
016.282-00A
016.281-00A
016.296-00A
016.658-00A
016.286-00A
016.286-00A
016.287-00A
016.285-00A
016.287-00A
016.285-00A
016.285-00A
016.668-00A
016.654-00A
016.674-00A
016.650-00A
016.652-00A
016.272-00A
016.294-00A
016.272-00A
016.294-00A
016.273-00A
016.273-00A
016.273-00A
016.669-00A
016.291-00A
016.291-00A
016.291-00A
016.291-00A
016.271-00A
016.295-00A
016.295-00A
016.295-00A
016.295-00A
016.295-00A
016.672-00A
016.662-00A
016.662-00A
016.662-00A
016.665-00A
016.665-00A
016.665-00A
016.655-00A
016.673-00A
016.651-00A
016.653-00A
016.660-00A
016.661-00A
016.290-00A
016.290-00A
016.290-00A
016.292-00A
016.292-00A
016.292-00A
016.667-00A
016.676-00A
016.670-00A
016.663-00A
016.664-00A

Group Page

016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
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10

10
10
19
23
20
17
17

OE no.

975423 03 12
004 990 59 04
942 990 28 04
942 99001 14
910105 014006
910105 014009
910105014017
910105014019
910105 016005
910105016018
910105 020024

Part Number

016.666-00A
016.640-00A
016.176-00A
016.187-00A
010.169-00A
010.173-00A
010.172-00A
010.170-00A
010.174-00A
010.177-00A
016.641-00A

Group

Page

212 24 263
21225115
212 27 349
683 23 825

266.001-00A
266.000-00A
266.002-00A
266.003-00A

0.8016.1600
0.8016.2100
0.8213.3310
0.8213.5830

466.103-00A
466.101-00A
466.100-00A
466.102-00A

5000 396 612
5000 450 158
5000 790 539
5010 019 249
5010216 433
5010 216 437
5010216 548
5010260 101
5010 260 102
5010 260 603
5010 260 609
5010 422 593
5010 525 308

256.011-00A
256.014-00A
256.016-00A
256.013-00A
256.012-00A
256.010-00A
256.007-00A
256.017-00A
256.018-00A
256.041-00A
256.040-00A
256.028-00A
256.029-00A

09 267 086
09 317 791
09 317 794

326.000-00A
326.005-00A
326.004-00A

4079 0003 00
4079 0004 00
4079 0005 00
4079 0007 01
43432801 10

066.251-00A
066.250-00A
066.252-00A
066.253-00A
066.249-00A
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Cross reference list sorted according to OE number

E

Part Number Group Page

1 386 686 126.100-00A 126 59
1402 272 126.100-00A 126 59
1415147 126.101-00A 126 59
1736 000 120.170-00A 120 89
1787 220 120.170-00A 120 89
1852817 126.100-00A 126 59

M 069 018 186.100-00A 186 63
M 2001 3501 186.101-00A 186 63

017 870 296.000-00A 296 74
017 873 296.001-00A 296 90
017 889 296.003-00A 296 90
017 890 296.002-00A 296 90
Van Hool

52E908-472 316.000-00A 316 75
Volvo

3112 965 146.204-00A 146 62
6774 686 146.200-00A 146 60
6775227 146.202-00A 146 61
6779 208 146.201-00A 146 60
6779 209 146.205-00A 146 62
6 796 864 146.203-00A 146 61
ZF - Trading

0501 313 313 486.001-00A 486 82
0501 314 498 486.000-00A 486 82
0501 315 228 486.000-00A 486 82
0501 316 953 486.000-00A 486 82

OF part nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery nofes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and they should only be installed
by trained staff.
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